4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic : 0
Ceas Porumbei : O
Sincronizare 0
Por. imbarcati: 2

Semnaturi:

Janow

52°11'57.84"N
579.76 km
747201

47°

DD

0153786F
0153774F
0153768F
0856917F
0153773F
0153761F
0153759F
0153766F
0153795F
0856908F
0153776F
0856916F
0856906F
0856918F
0153794F
0153790F
0856909F
0153752F
0856907F

Crescator
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Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Comisia control

40453

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

:46 GPS Ceas Atomic
:46 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:46 GPS +3h .
sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA4B13D6 |06.09 18:
| DA42DDBD |06.09 18:
| DA42DCEO |06.09 18:
|DA2481FA |06.09 19:
|DA42DE84 |06.09 19:
| DA41D9C2 |06.09 19:
| DA42DE4A |06.09 20:
| DA42DE18 |07.09 0O6:
|DA41DAD2 |07.09 07:
| DA41D9C8 |07.09 07:
| DA42DB3B |07.09 07:
|DA42DE76 |07.09 07:
|DA42DEAB |07.09 07:
| DA42DCCC |07.09 08:
|DA42DB4B |07.09 08:
| DA4B1483 |07.09 009:
| DA42DDE3 |07.09 10:
| DA42DDCY9 |07.09 11:
| DA6DD719 |07.09 14:

| FILEON
| SERVER

Janow

23°14'29.4"E

07 09, 2025 1423

06.09.2025 08:24:00

SURUGIU CATALIN FLORIN

26° 42.37" E

|Nr.

| Sec |Ant

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
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7:13:43 LIVE
7:13:43 +0

Comisia imbarcare

Versiune SW: RO

247970
AA900F60
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/104355_1756997746.pdf

